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Disc milling cutter with 18 teeth for high milling depths.

SIMMillQX

SIMTEK milling tools type QX
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Groove Milling

simmill QX > Cutting Tool

Disc Milling Cutter, Solid Carbide

High performance solid carbide disc milling cutters for groove milling.
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Part number

Q63.0200.020 GY
Q63.0250.020 GY
Q63.0300.020 GY
Q63.0400.020 GY
Q63.0500.020 GY
Q63.0600.020 GY
Q63.0800.020 GY
Q63.1000.020 GY

SIMMIllQX

SIMTEK milling tools type QX

Cutting parameters (start)
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2 .. MN I mm
BCVP  x7ee xsee 160
BCVS  x700 xse0 160
BCVU  x7ee xsee 160
BCVY X700 xseo 160
BCVO  x700 xse0 160
BCV2  x700 xsee 16,0
BCV4  x7e0 Xsee 160
BCV6  x7ee xsee 160
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Number of cutting edges
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Groove Milling
simmill QX > Cutting Tool

Disc Milling Cutter, Solid Carbide

High performance solid carbide disc milling cutters for groove milling.

2DS

SIMMIllQX

SIMTEK milling tools type QX

Cutting parameters (start)

fzm
0,06 mm

w| wi
I
H
£ g
< s
e o5 S
oDS w R £ 8 s @D2
mm mm mm GE ; 2 .. MN I mm
63,0 20 - Q63.0200.000 GY BCZU  x7ee xsee 160
630 25 : Q63.0250.000 GY BCZW  xmexsee 160
63,0 30 - Q63.0300.000 GY BCZY  x7e0 xsee 16,0
63,0 40 = Q63.0400.000 GY BCZO  x7e0 X500 160
630 50 - Q63.0500.000 GY BCZ2  xmexsee 160
630 60 = Q63.0600.000 GY BCZ4  xmexsee 160
63,0 80 - Q63.0800.000 GY BCZ6  xmexsee 160
63,0 10,0 = Q63.1000.000 GY BCZ8  x7ee xsee 160
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